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	RIGGING SCREW 

	VANTSPENNA

	VANTSKRUE

	TENSORES  

СТРУБЦЫНЫ 

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№	изд.

Dim.d1 Dim.d3 Dim. K2 Dim.k4  Dim.k5 Weight 
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso 
Вес	

2 AUGU

G2506
G2508
G2510
G2512

mm

6
8

10
12

mm

9
10
14
16

mm

110
110
125
125

mm

80
84

105
110

mm

160-246
168-248
210-300
222-305

kg/100

11
20
28
43


